Bus

Bus FlixBus N908 Bratislava - Vienna - Dubrovnik

Direction

Dubrovnik bus station — Bratislava (bus station Mlynské
Nivy)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dubrovnik bus station

Ploce

Drvenik

Podgora

Makarska bus station

Baska Voda

Omis$ bus station

Split bus station

Zagreb (bus station)

Maribor bus station

Graz P&R Webling

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Go to website

Route schedule

Dubrovnik bus station — Bratislava (bus station Mlynské
Nivy)

Monday 13:30
Tuesday 13:30
Wednesday 13:30
Thursday 13:30
Friday 13:30
Saturday 13:30
Sunday 13:30
Route info

Direction: Dubrovnik bus station
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 15 hour 40 min

Ceské
it :
E Budéjovice Slovensko Kokice 2
irg ;s
¥ Wien -
0 dratislava Miskolc
Audnchen
L i 3 Gydr
5alzburg Osterreich Budapest Debrecer
&
L ambathety
et Magyarorszag I
Dunantu Orad
F Kecskemét
e ar
1iere Sreged Arad
. Slovenija Facs 5
Udine Z _(\Eb CyBoTHUa Timisoara
e licste Osijek Fojeoduna Rasit
na | Venezia [ i : o
Rijeka
@
qugna Banja Luka Tuzla Beorpag
~CittadiiSan Hrvats! A
Maring Bosna i Hercegovina /' Cpbuja
L2 BocHa
L KepueroeiHa
Ferugia Hobu MNazap Hig
iseta .
Crna Gara,! & kosovay
e ) @'ﬁﬁeﬁgﬂégtr\.ﬂap Eortrittors

FlixBus M908 — Bratislava - Vienna - Dubrovnik BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N908-230678894-4204514866
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N908-230678894-4204514866
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N908-230678894-4204514866

Direction Route schedule

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy) — Dubrovnik bus Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy) — Dubrovnik bus
station station
13 stops Monday 17:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:10
Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Wednesday 17:10
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Thursday 17:10
Graz P&R Webling

Friday 17:10
Maribor bus station
Zagreb (bus station) Saturday 17:10
Split bus station Sunday 17:10
Omis bus station

Route info
Baska Voda Direction: Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Stops: 13

Makarska bus station
Trip Duration: 15 hour 45 min

Podgora

Drvenik

Ploce

Dubrovnik bus station

FlixBus N908 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Makarska

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N908-230678894-4204514866

